Load Cell Weigh Modules
EconoMount
BLH
Document Number: 12165 Technical contact in Americas: pw.usa@vishaypg.com, Europe: pw.eur@vishaypg.com, www.weighingsolutions.com
Revision: 02-Mar-10 China: pw.prc@vishaypg.com, Taiwan: pw.roc@vishaypg.com 1
FEATURES
• Capacity range: 500, 1.25K, 2.5K, 5K, and 10K lb
(227, 567, 1.13K, 2.27K, and 4.5K kg)

ules are available for feed installation at non-instrumented
vessel supports.
ORDERING CODES
EconoMount Three Support Tank Sets Consisting Of: 1- Full Floating Module, 1-Semi-Floating Module, 1- Fixed Module
Model Number Cell Capacity System Capacity Painted Steel PN Stainless Steel PN Painted Dummy PN Stainless Dummy PN
EM-P/S-3L-500 500 lb 1.5K lb 469282 469338 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-1.25K 1.25K lb 3.75K lb 469283 469339 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-2.5K 2.5K lb 7.5K lb 469284 469340 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-5K  5K lb 15K lb 469285 469341 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-10K 10K lb 30K lb 469893 469897 472765 472799
EconoMount Four Support Tank Sets Consisting Of: 2- Full Floating Modules, 1-Semi-Floating Module, 1- Fixed Module
EM-P/S-4L-500 500 lb 2K lb 469288 469344 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-1.25K 1.25K lb 5K lb 469289 469345 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-2.5K 2.5K lb 10K lb 469290 469346 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-5K  5K lb 20K lb 469291 469347 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-10K 10K lb 40K lb 469895 469889 472765 472799
EconoMount
BLH Load Cell Weigh Modules
www.weighingsolutions.com Technical contact in Americas: pw.usa@vishaypg.com, Europe: pw.eur@vishaypg.com, Document Number: 12165
4 China: pw.prc@vishaypg.com, Taiwan: pw.roc@vishaypg.com Revision: 02-Mar-10